2 3
The LMS-Z200Pro series
features the Greenough
optical system which provides
high resolution optics at an
economical price. The newly
designed optical path with
integrated click stop function,

gooseneck light guides (interchangeable
LED modules available), touchpanel
• •
MZS33 advanced LED base for
fluorescence, transmitted BF and
edge, dual gooseneck light guides
(interchangeable LED modules
available), reflected fluorescence
Illumination, touchpanel
• •
12 13
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMCP-PLN10X22T WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 22mm FOV
LMSP-PL15X16T WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece,Diopter Adjust-
ment, 16mm FOV
LMCP-WH20X12T WF HP PL 20x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 12mm FOV
C-MOUNT CAMERA ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMSP-CTV0.35X 0.35X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable focus
LMSP-CTV0.50X 0.5X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable
LMSP-CTV0.65X 0.65X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable focus
LMCP-CX40CTV1 1X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable
CAMERAS
Part # Description
SeBaCam5C 5MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam10C 10MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam14C 14MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCamCool1.4C
SeBaCamCool1.4M
1.4MP Digital Camera, CCD, w/ SeBaView
Imaging Software. Available in Color and
Monochrome
SUPPLEMENTAL LENSES
Part # Description
LMSP-Z200P-SL050 0.5X auxiliary objective lens, working
distance 177mm.
LMSP-Z200P-SL075 0.75X auxiliary objective lens. Working
distance 120mm.
LMSP-Z200P-SL150 1.5X auxiliary objective lens. Working
distance 47mm.
LMSP-Z200P-SL200 2.0X auxiliary objective lens.
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator
Part # Description
AMPS-ILED-30W LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator with
weighted base, white LED
LMSP-365 LED Module, 3W, 365nm, UV
LMSP-460 LED Module, 3W, 460nm, Blue
LMSP-520 LED Module, 1W, 520nm, Green
LMSP-630 LED Module, 3W, 630nm, Red
LMSP-730 LED Module, 1W, 730nm, IR